
animation

achats repas
décoration

assurance

adhésion RAM

site web
hébergeur

papeterie/courrier
photocopies

total dépenses

209,00
22,00

130,50

45,00

00,00

00,00

– 406,50 €

SEL embrunais  exercice 2016     trésorier: Thierry Puyfoulhoux

dépenses

adhésions
46 adhésions à 8€
et 4 adhésions 
“dernier trimestre” 
à 2 €

20 repas de Noël
participation des 
adhérents (8€)
dont 1 repas “non 
adhérent” à 10€ 

total recettes

solde 2016:
  

 

376,00

162,00

+ 538,00 €

+ 131,50€

recettes

compte en banque
solde au 01 janvier 2015 :    +523,16 €
solde au 31 décembre 2016: +665,13 € + espèces: 44,50 €  >  +709,63 €
        


